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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. Only Public Information is to be
served on the Parties Listed Below. Served December 1, 2017. *NOTE: Adding Sandler,
Travis & Rosenberg P.A.

Is/

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of petitioners Arcelor Mittal Tubular
Products, Michigan Seamless Tube, LLC, PTC
Alliance Corp., Webco Industries, Inc., Zekelman
Industries, Inc., and *Plymouth Tube Co. USA:

R. Alan Luberda, Esq.

Kelley, Drye & Warren LLP
Washington Harbour, Suite 400
3050 K Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20007-5108
202.342.8400 - voice
202.342.8451 — fax
aluberda@kelleydrye.com
tradenotifications@kelleydrye.com

On behalf of Tube Products of India, Ltd.:

Frank Morgan, Esqg.

Trade Law Defense

218 North Lee Street, 3 FI.
Alexandria, VA 22314
703.493.0188 — voice
703.627.4276 — fax
fmorgan@tradelawdefense.com

Co-Counsel

Nithya Nagarajan, Esq.
Law Offices of Nithya Nagarajan LLC

On behalf of Metalfer S.p.A.:

Daniel J. Cannistra, Esq.
Crowell & Moring LLP
1001 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595
202.624.2500 - voice
202.628. 5116 — fax
dcannistra@crowell.com
intltrade@crowell.com
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On behalf of Mannesmann Precision Tubes
GmbH (formerly, Salzgitter Mannesmann
Precision GmbH) and Salzgitter Mannesmann
International (USA) Inc.:

J. Kevin Horgan, Esq.
DeKieffer & Horgan, PLLC
1090 Vermont Ave., N.W.
Suite 410

Washington, D.C. 20005
202.783.6900 — voice
202.783.6909 — fax
khorgan@dhlaw.com

On behalf of Salem Steel NA, LLC, Tube
Fabrication Industries, Inc., voestalpine Rotec Inc.,
and Goodluck India, Ltd.:

William E. Perry, Esq.

Harris Bricken McVay, LLP
600 Stewart Street

Suite 1200

Seattle, WA 98101
206.224.5657 — voice
bill@harrisbricken.com

On behalf of Benteler Steel/Tube GmbH and
Benteler Rothrist AG:

Gregory J. Spak, Lead Attorney
White & Case LLP

701 13" Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005-3807
202.626.3600 — voice
202.639-9355 — fax
gspak@whitecase.com
apotrade@whitecase.com

On behalf of Dalmine S.p.A.:

Kristina Zissis, Esq.
White & Case LLP
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On behalf of DADCO, Inc.:

Michael A. Nedelman, Esq.
Nedelman Legal Group, PLLC
28580 Orchard Lake Road

Suite 140

Farmington Hill, MI 48334
248.855.8888 — voice
248.538.4556 — fax
mnedelman@nglegal.com

On behalf of AARIS, LLC:

Leslie Alan Glick, Esqg.
Butzel Long, P.C.

1909 K Street, N.W.
Suite 500

Washington, D.C. 20006
202.454.2800 - voice
202.454.2805 — fax
glick@butzel.com

On behalf of Karay Metals, Inc.:

R. Will Planert, Esq.

Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP
1401 Eye Street, N.W.

Suite 600

Washington, D.C. 20005
202.216.4819 - voice
wplanert@mmmlaw.com

On behalf of Dana Incorporated:

Lyle B. Vander Schaaf, Esq.
Brinks, Gilson & Lione

1775 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Suite 900

Washington, D.C. 20006-2219
202.296.6941 — voice
202.296.8701 — fax
Ivanderschaaf@brinksgilson.com
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On behalf of Autoliv ASP Inc.:

Kenneth Weigel, Esqg.

Alston & Bird LLP

950 F Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20004-1404
202.239.3300 - voice
202.654.4831 — fax
Ken.weigel@alston.com

*0On behalf of ZF Gainesville, LLC:

Kristen Smith, Esq.

Sandler, Travis & Rosenberg, P.A.
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004
202-730-4965 — voice
ksmith@strtrade.com
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